
Technical Data Sheet

Customer Services: Roper Rhodes Ltd | Brassmill Lane Trading Estate | Bath | BA1 3JF
Tel: 01225 303 900 | Fax: 01225 448 877 | Email: sales@roperrhodes.co.uk | Web: www.roperrhodes.co.uk Page 1 of  2

No. Description Code Fixings Included
1 Smartflow Round Bath Filler SVACS02 YES

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.

Dimensions - SVACS02

FAQs

Diagrams not to scale. All dimensions in mm (tolerance of +/-5mm)

Smartflow Round Bath Filler - SVACS02

Is the waste standard? Yes. 

FAQ Answer

Maximum hose length 1600mm

30mm

43mm

73mm

43mm

Diameter of SVACS02 head 70mm

Diameter of SVACS07 head 70mm

Maximum bath thickness 18mm

Minimum bath thickness 1mm

0.1 Bar 17.7 Litres / min

21.1 Litres / min

21.9 Litres / min

24.9 Litres / min

1.0 Bar 36.0 Litres / min

49.6 Litres / min

60.0 Litres / min

72.0 Litres / min

0.2 Bar

0.3 Bar

0.5 Bar

2.0 Bar

3.0 Bar

4.0 Bar

5.0 Bar 80.5 Litres / min

Pressure: Flow Rate:

What is the recommended minimum pressure? 0.3 Bar

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED 
UNDER LABORATORY 

CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW 
RATE MAY VARY DEPENDING 
ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND 

ACCESSORIES

Chrome Plated
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No. Description Code Fixings Included
1 Smartflow Square Bath Filler SVACS07 YES

*Dimensions are subject to change, customers are advised to measure actual product before commencing installation.

Dimensions - SVACS07

FAQs

Diagrams not to scale. All dimensions in mm (tolerance of +/-5mm)

Smartflow Square Bath Filler - SVACS07

Is the waste standard? Yes. 

FAQ Answer

Maximum hose length 1600mm

30mm

43mm

73mm

43mm

Diameter of SVACS02 head 70mm

Diameter of SVACS07 head 70mm

Maximum bath thickness 18mm

Minimum bath thickness 1mm

Pressure ( Bar ) Flow Rate

0.1 17.7

21.1

21.9

24.9

1.0 36.0

49.6

60.0

72.0

0.2

0.3

0.5

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0 80.5

FLOW RATE DATA IS TESTED 
UNDER LABORATORY 

CONDITIONS: ACTUAL FLOW 
RATE MAY VARY DEPENDING 
ON DOMESTIC SUPPLY AND 

ACCESSORIES

Chrome Plated




